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Anlage
Sportgelande, 89165 Dietenheim-Regglisweiler

Sportwart/in
Groger, Helmut
T 07347 2882 annagroeger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Neher, Simon
T 015752802811 simon712ne@gmail.com
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Junioren U181
MF: Matteo Funk; T 07347 922840
manuel.funk@illerplastic.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Heger, Johnathan
Guter, Leon

Funk, Matteo
Schenk, Christopher
Schenk, Maximilian
Stocker, Asmus
Heger, Samuel
Reschke, Philip
Wiegelmann, Elias
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10766935
10843210
10843211
10843209
10843208
10843207
10922096
10922095
11002373

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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